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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B612393

Zinc(IT) acetylacetonate
14024-63-6

7235619

2023-05-06
2025-05-05

Test
Comnplexometric EDTA (% Zn)
Purity
Appearance
Infrared spectrum

Specification
23-26
97.5%-100%
White to off-white powder

Conforms to Structure



